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Datum Losplaats Plaats #Duiven Reg Kat G€t Snelheid

INDIVIDUELE RESULTATEN

BE 5082123-19

Coeff

071081202t
07108/2027
0710812021
071081202t
a710812021
0710812027
07/0a2a2t
3t10712021
3U07l212t
3t107/2021
3710712421
3U07/2021"
3U0712021
1910612A21
$la6/2021
191061202t
19/06/2021
19/0612021
$1a612021
1910612027
2910s12021
2910s1202t
29/0s12021
2910s1202t
29l0sl2a2L
z3la5l202L
au0sl2o2t
0tl0sl202L
ay0sl202t
aulsl2a2t
0t/0s1202t
au0sl202L
24104/2A21
241041202t
24/04l2o2t
24/0412021
2410412021
24/0412021
1710412021
171A412021
1710412021
L7/0412021
17104/2021
ula4l2a21
03104/2021
0310412421
$1a412021
0310412021
031041202t
a3l04l202L
0t/0812020
01108/2a20
0ua8/2020
0u0812a20
0110812020
0u08l2o2o
0u08/2020

NANTEUIL
NANTEUIL
NANTEUIL
NANïEUIL
NANïEUIL
NANTËUIL
NAI{TEUIL
SOiSSONS
SOISSONS
50IS50NS
SOISSONS
SOISSONS
SOISSONS
MELUN

MELUN

MELUN

MELUN
MELUN

MELUN

MELUN

MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNIES

MOMIGNIES
MOMiGNiES
METÏE'T
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNiES
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNIES
solssoNs
SOISSONS
SOÏSSONS
sorssoNS
SOISSONS
SOISSONS
VERVINS
VERYINS
VERVINS
VERVINS
VERVINS
VERVINS
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNÏES
MOMIGNIES
MOMIGNIES
FAY AUX LOGES

FAY AUX LOGES

FAY AUX LOGES

FAY AUX LOGES

FAY AIJX LOGES

FAY AIX LOGES

FAY AUX LOGES

L582,78
1582,78
1582,78
1582,78
1582,78
1582,78
t5B2,7B
1697,6ï
L697,6t
t697,61
7697,61
1697,61
L697,61
1389,78
1389,78
1389,78
1389,78
1389,78
1389,78
1389,78
L227,62
L227,62
L227,62
1227,62
1227,62
1753,23
1410,53
1410,53
1410,53
1410,53
1410,53
1410,53
tL67,9t
1167,91
It67,9t
tt67,91
7167,9L
7167,9t
1265,98
1265,98
1265,98
1265,98
1265,98
1265,98
12L5,25
t215,25
L215,25
7215,25
t215,25
t275,25
1184,93
1184,93
1184,93
1184,93
1184,93
1184,93
1184,93

26,3636
Lt,7647
9,3998

16,4098
18,2540
15,5140
0,0000

21,8589
20,7921
16,5992
29,6296
21,0069
33,3333
2,5896
2,5532
4,4248
2,5343
2,5000
3,3384
8,57L4
9,9256

22,2222
6,8474

15,6863
8,9588

23,9316
0,4979
4,7366
0,4762
2,1739
0,4702
0,8621
0,1634
0,0fi3
0,1340
0,6452
0,3401
1,2500
4,2667
0,5571
0,2581
1,1696
0,1578
0,5571
0,0695
0,6452
0,1638
0,2959
0,L764
0,0661
8,8235
5,2t77
5.8952
5,2511
6,9256
9,5745
6,5369

29
188
343
181
46
83
96

L27
2t

205
80

L2ï
10
13
L7"

5
24
6

131
3

40
12

L44
24
74
28
6
4
6
2

13

?
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

10
2

3
2
I
1

2
I
1

2
t2

175
54
23

707
9

47

110 HA OY 5

1598 P OD 5

3649 P OY 5

1103 G OY 5

252VOD5
535VOY5
513GOD5
581 V OY 11

101 HA OY 11

1235 G OY 11

270VOD7
576GOD7
30HAODT

502VOY3
470GOD3
113 HA OY 5

947GOY5
240VOD3

3924 P OY 5

35HAOD3
403VOD3
54HAOD3

2103 G OY 5

153 HA OY 5

826VOY5
t17 HA OY 2

1205 V OY 1

543VOD1
1260 G OD 1

92HAOD1
2765 G OY 1

232 HA OY 1

1224 V OY 1

3109 G OY 1

1493 G OD 1

310 HA OY 1

588VOD1
160 HA OD L

750VOD2
359 HA OY 2

3875 G OY 2

17t HA OD 2

1901 G OD 2

1539 V OY 2

1438 G OD 12

155 HA OD 12

722L V OY 29
338 HA OY 29
567 V OD 12

3028 G OY 29
136 HA OD 3

3354 P lA 3

916GlA1
438VlA1
1545 G OD 3

94HAJA1
7t9VOD3


